PINE TREE CEMETERY

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE/MAIDEN SECTION BLOCK LOT GRAVE PURCHASER DATE OF ORIGINAL PURCHASE
OAKES JANE ORIGINAL PLAT 04 086 3 OAKES, WILLIAM
OAKES WILLIAM ORIGINAL PLAT 04 086 1 OAKES, WILLIAM
OCHODNICKY DIANE LEE NEW EAST 10 07 2 OCHODNICKY, ROBERT &/OR 09-06-2000
OCHODNICKY STEVE JUNIOR NEW EAST 06 17 6 OCHODNICKY, SALLY 08-18-99
OCHODNICKY WILLIAM JAMES (BABY) NEW EAST 05 07 4(FOQT) SEWARD, RAY & ANDREW N 01-23-24
ODDY CHRISTOPHER WEST ADD 07 08 1 ODDY, WILLIAM J & EDNA 1916 OR 1917
ODDY EDNA IOLA WEST ADD 01 27 2 ODDY, ELLWOOD & EDNA 10-04-13
ODDY ELIZABETH WEST ADD 07 08 2 ODDY, WILLIAM J & EDNA 1916 OR 1917
ODDY ELLWOOD WEST ADD 01 27 1 ODDY, ELLWOOD & EDNA 10-04-13
ODELL ASA \ STOWELL'S EAST 05 07 2 ODELL, A.
ODELL IDA MAY (REQUA) STOWELL'S EAST 05 07 4 ODELL, A.
O'LEARY GERALD E NEW EAST 09 02 6 O'LEARY, BETTY 06-14-93
OLIVER MARY u. ORIGINAL PLAT 05 115 6 LEECH, C.H.
OLMSTEAD DANIEL STEVEN (BABY) STOWELL'S EAST 11 23W 1/2 3W1/2 OLMSTED, DONALD &/OR LIL 08-02-85
OLMSTEAD? KATHLEEN (BABY) STOWELL'S EAST 11 23W 1/2 3E1/2? OLMSTED, DONALD & LILLIA 07-26-68
ONDRASKY JOHN WEST ADD 11 14 5 SHIA. CO. WELFARE DEPT. 01-13-56
ORMSBY HANNAH L. (BABY) ORIGINAL PLAT 07 175 6 ORMSBY, W. H.
ORMSBY LUNA WEST ADD 03 04 6 ORMSBY, M.
ORMSBY LUREN ORIGINAL PLAT 07 175 1 ORMSBY, W. H.
ORMSBY LYNDA J. ORIGINAL PLAT 07 175 2 ORMSBY, W. H.
ORMSBY MARY E WEST ADD 03 04 5 ORMSBY, M.
ORMSBY MORRIS WEST ADD 03 04 1 ORMSBY, M.
OSBURN MARY WEST ADD 10 20 3 OSBURN, MRS. ETHEL 10-18-61
OSBURN MAX A NEW NORTH 084 EAST 5 OSBURN, MARJORIE O. 03-16-98
OSTROM CAROLINE M WEST ADD 03 11 5 OSTRUM, ED.
OSTROM EDWIN L WEST ADD 03 11 4 OSTRUM, ED.
OSTROM GRACE A WEST ADD 03 11 3 OSTRUM, ED.
OSTROM JOHN WEST ADD 03 11 6 OSTRUM, ED.
OTHMER CHARLES STOWELL'S EAST 03 05 2 QUAYLE, WYLES
OTLACAN ANNA \'% WEST ADD 09 18 5 OTLACAN, MICHAL & ANNA  06-08-21
OTLACAN MICHAEL (MICHAL) DEMETER WEST ADD 09 18 4 OTLACAN, MICHAL & ANNA  06-08-21
OTLACAN PAUL WEST ADD 09 18 6 OTLACAN, MICHAL & ANNA  06-08-21
OTTEN BEATRICE E. (ANTHONY) STOWELL'S EAST 08 21 4 MILLER, H.C. 02-08-34
OTTO ALVIN E, JR. NEW EAST 08 03 1 OTTO, ALVIN E, JR.
OTTO BLANCHE E NEW EAST 08 03 2 OTTO, ALVIN E.,JR.

Page 1

1/29/2008



MNMT INST |DATE OF BIRT|DATE OF DEAT AGE | SEX| VETERAN

PINE TREE CEMETERY

MILITARY SERVICE

ORGANIZATION

PLACE OF DEATH

1/29/2008

FUNERAL HOME

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
NO

NO

YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

1822
1817
1938
06-26-1935
02-02-1958
1844
1881
1847
1871
08-29-1818
04-22-1861
1919
1837
08-02-1985
08-02-1985

03-10-1804

05-06-1839
1836
1888
07-15-1916
1845
1870
08-08-1866
01-06-1839
1856
1877
1896
1868
03-14-1910
1917
1919

1893
1877
07-13-2000
08-17-1999
02-02-1958
1916
02-02-1978
1923
08-21-1946
03-08-1882
08-08-1944
06-18-1993
1917
1985
08-02-1985
03-22-1958
09-16-1883
11-09-1883
07-03-1861
12-30-1883
08-19-1889
1918
1974
03-14-1998
1907
08-17-1956
06-19-1947
10-10-1915
1929
12-22-1963
03-06-1978
10-25-1957
04-27-2007
11-01-1999
1978

61
64
7 HR

95

74

83

74

SB
80

45
65

81

86
80

81
81
91
97
82

F

=T TMmMZ T L

LIl 1 R < e § = = i } D= 1 = e = e 1 B - 1 e 0 - e 1 D= R 1 |

R . O O O

CIVIL WAR-PVT. 6 MICH INFANT

CIVIL WAR-SGT. 9 NEW YORK |

SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO CITY

SHIAWASSEE, SHIAWASSEE TW

SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO

GRATIOT, ALMA

PENNFIELD, CALHOUN

SHIAWASSEE, CORUNNA

SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO

INGHAM, LANSING
SHIAWASSEE, CALEDONIA

INGHAM COUNTY

OAKLAND, PONTIAC
SHIAWASSEE, COURNNA

SHIAWASSEE, SHIAWASSEE TW

SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO CITY

SHIAWASSEE, SHIAWASSEE TW

SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO
SHIAWASSEE, OWOSSO

JENNINGS-LYONS CHAPEL
JENNINGS-LYONS CHAPEL
JENNINGS-LYONS CHAPEL

KRIBS, MAURICE

HERBERT L. KRIBS

HERBERT L. KRIBS
JENNINGS-LYONS

KRIBS
JENNINGS-LYONS CHAPEL

KRIBS COLONIAL CHAPEL
LOVE FUNERAL HOME, BANC

KRIBS, MAURICE B
HERBERT KRIBS

KRIBS, HERBERT L
KRIBS, MAURICE B
KRIBS, HERBERT L
NELSON-HOUSE FUNERAL HO
SMITH FUNERAL HOMES, INC.
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OTTO EDWARD C WEST ADD 08 30 1 OTTO, EDWARD C. & LULU  08-27-19
OTTO LOUIS (BABY) NEW EAST 04 05 2? RAYMOND, WESLEY 12-07-18
OTTO LULU B WEST ADD 08 30 2 OTTO, EDWARD C. & LULU  08-27-19
OVERTON SARAH NEW EAST 02 12 6 LYONS, HATTIE B. 10-08-18
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SHIAWASSEE, CORUNNA CITY

SHIAWASSEE, CORUNNA CITY

KRIBS, MAURICE B

KRIBS, MAURICE B
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